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Stage #1: 
Smoke & 

Hope
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1 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 8.73 10.22 12.08 9.67 10.48 14.02 65.20 10.87 2.72
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 10.17 8.78 13.08 10.28 10.03 13.32 65.66 10.94 2.74
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 9.49 10.67 13.67 11.30 10.03 13.73 68.89 11.48 2.87
4 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 9.15 11.17 12.71 9.27 13.37 15.70 71.37 11.90 2.97
5 Jason Lange RFC Opn 10.22 10.57 13.92 12.02 11.43 15.30 73.46 12.24 3.06
6 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 10.91 10.60 17.89 11.68 10.85 15.96 77.89 12.98 3.25
7 Alex Clark RFC Opn 10.56 12.70 11.96 17.49 11.29 13.89 77.89 12.98 3.25
8 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 7.54 7.81 13.51 11.50 10.37 27.66 78.39 13.07 3.27
9 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 11.69 11.16 14.54 11.85 12.07 17.33 78.64 13.11 3.28

10 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 12.87 11.35 13.91 13.06 13.00 16.68 80.87 13.48 3.37
11 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 11.52 9.90 16.24 13.64 11.59 19.89 82.78 13.80 3.45
12 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 12.46 10.31 25.08 13.21 12.72 14.66 88.44 14.74 3.69
13 Jeff Bures Opn 14.35 13.51 17.49 13.98 13.34 18.06 90.73 15.12 3.78
14 John Yates RFC Opn 12.99 12.42 16.25 13.61 12.84 22.88 90.99 15.17 3.79
15 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 12.87 12.02 16.58 14.32 13.59 21.74 91.12 15.19 3.80
16 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 11.82 11.36 16.96 12.91 14.42 23.91 91.38 15.23 3.81
17 Dom Perez .22 Opn 14.99 11.56 15.44 13.90 17.80 21.69 95.38 15.90 3.97
18 JBL .22 Opn 15.10 13.31 16.56 14.07 14.24 23.37 96.65 16.11 4.03
19 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 12.79 13.56 15.87 15.11 15.42 24.34 97.09 16.18 4.05
20 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 14.03 13.14 17.59 16.01 14.75 21.57 97.09 16.18 4.05
21 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 13.59 14.40 20.70 15.63 16.14 19.08 99.54 16.59 4.15
22 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 14.03 13.59 20.24 16.26 16.22 21.12 101.46 16.91 4.23
23 David Shwab RFC Opn 14.65 15.36 21.38 13.99 17.61 19.53 102.52 17.09 4.27
24 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 15.11 16.40 16.79 14.70 17.34 22.42 102.76 17.13 4.28
25 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 15.16 15.73 21.27 14.51 14.12 22.97 103.76 17.29 4.32
26 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 12.77 12.80 18.85 17.79 15.82 27.00 105.03 17.51 4.38
27 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 15.35 16.86 21.61 16.90 17.16 20.60 108.48 18.08 4.52
28 Tom Angell Ltd 13.68 16.74 23.42 16.81 14.93 24.58 110.16 18.36 4.59
29 Dick Prins .22 Opn 16.16 15.62 21.32 17.63 16.74 23.39 110.86 18.48 4.62
30 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 11.52 13.94 20.42 25.14 19.94 26.49 117.45 19.58 4.89
31 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 14.81 13.90 23.31 21.39 17.86 30.24 121.51 20.25 5.06
32 Brent Evans Ltd 13.76 16.92 22.90 19.31 15.93 34.74 123.56 20.59 5.15
33 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 15.36 19.18 23.86 19.08 19.84 26.71 124.03 20.67 5.17
34 Mike Read .22 Ltd 15.42 21.84 19.68 18.58 19.89 30.77 126.18 21.03 5.26
35 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 15.73 15.31 22.58 26.61 20.15 26.00 126.38 21.06 5.27
36 Dan Miller .22 Opn 18.66 17.08 24.68 20.05 17.90 30.59 128.96 21.49 5.37
37 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 15.32 12.66 27.51 20.00 16.58 38.63 130.70 21.78 5.45
38 Bob Miller REV Ltd 18.19 19.51 20.18 20.97 19.64 34.42 132.91 22.15 5.54
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39 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 18.03 18.52 28.62 21.68 17.30 35.31 139.46 23.24 5.81
40 Fred Fague .22 Opn 19.11 16.85 28.19 22.78 24.10 29.22 140.25 23.38 5.84
41 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 18.40 18.22 28.97 22.11 19.41 37.08 144.19 24.03 6.01
42 Ross Monelli Ltd 29.39 15.42 26.90 17.66 20.01 37.64 147.02 24.50 6.13
43 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 20.87 20.52 26.56 24.51 21.25 33.46 147.17 24.53 6.13
44 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 17.89 25.07 29.24 25.15 20.49 31.39 149.23 24.87 6.22
45 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 17.66 27.97 28.73 28.65 20.96 38.87 162.84 27.14 6.79
46 David Hammill .22 Opn 27.26 27.94 27.95 29.31 22.19 32.28 166.93 27.82 6.96
47 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 17.26 26.55 30.17 21.13 45.53 30.76 171.40 28.57 7.14
48 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 18.53 19.23 32.12 26.62 21.80 59.43 177.73 29.62 7.41
49 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 16.27 25.95 39.70 27.87 22.87 46.06 178.72 29.79 7.45
50 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 17.87 25.32 36.38 28.83 28.90 50.97 188.27 31.38 7.84
51 Gabor Magowy Ltd 21.26 33.20 35.31 28.26 25.87 45.76 189.66 31.61 7.90
52 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 30.33 35.61 31.98 23.43 22.46 56.34 200.15 33.36 8.34
53 Devin McMasters Ltd 22.06 28.34 43.60 33.77 29.82 59.02 216.61 36.10 9.03
54 Wells LaRivera Ltd 17.73 30.37 56.00 30.45 27.18 58.72 220.45 36.74 9.19
55 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 25.16 17.69 120.00 19.05 18.47 28.71 229.08 38.18 9.55
56 Tim Morley Ltd 41.15 34.13 51.47 28.76 28.13 47.30 230.94 38.49 9.62
57 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 23.20 30.62 48.52 32.79 23.25 78.37 236.75 39.46 9.86
58 Andy B. Ltd 22.60 30.03 55.20 34.53 25.09 82.97 250.42 41.74 10.43
59 Mike Wong Ltd 24.54 27.48 76.12 29.08 21.51 92.72 271.45 45.24 11.31
60 Brian Methuin Ltd 40.88 33.69 56.15 53.45 27.58 64.00 275.75 45.96 11.49
61 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 40.59 38.31 57.65 30.95 42.84 92.50 302.84 50.47 12.62
62 Cody David Hammill .22 Ltd 65.91 46.72 70.58 33.74 30.82 71.05 318.82 53.14 13.28
63 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 52.02 46.78 87.59 65.12 35.12 95.08 381.71 63.62 15.90
64 Jonan Smith Ltd 39.64 75.10 23.10 69.82 65.94 114.77 388.37 64.73 16.18
65 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 63.34 120.00 45.00 48.00 50.48 69.00 395.82 65.97 16.49



Stage #1: Smoke & HopeShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time
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1 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 1.87 2.79 2.05 1.71 1.91 7.54 1.89
2 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 2.61 2.03 2.27 2.53 1.90 8.73 2.18
3 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 2.63 2.02 2.24 2.69 2.26 9.15 2.29
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.61 2.29 2.05 2.54 2.96 9.49 2.37
5 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.28 2.17 6.35 2.42 3.30 10.17 2.54
6 Jason Lange RFC Opn 3.26 2.54 2.66 2.54 2.48 10.22 2.56
7 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.85 2.68 2.51 3.65 2.52 10.56 2.64
8 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 2.69 3.21 2.64 2.37 4.61 10.91 2.73
9 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 4.07 2.58 2.47 3.09 3.38 11.52 2.88

10 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 3.69 2.95 2.96 2.86 2.75 11.52 2.88
11 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 3.57 2.58 3.14 3.20 2.77 11.69 2.92
12 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.38 3.40 3.01 2.76 2.67 11.82 2.96
13 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 3.85 3.66 2.97 3.20 2.63 12.46 3.12
14 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 8.96 3.43 3.14 3.14 3.06 12.77 3.19
15 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 4.07 3.47 3.10 3.15 3.07 12.79 3.20
16 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 3.31 3.30 3.09 3.46 3.17 12.87 3.22
17 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 3.44 3.41 3.18 3.22 3.06 12.87 3.22
18 John Yates RFC Opn 4.27 2.94 3.10 3.16 3.79 12.99 3.25
19 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 3.87 3.23 3.39 3.50 3.47 13.59 3.40
20 Tom Angell Ltd 3.46 3.46 3.35 3.83 3.41 13.68 3.42
21 Brent Evans Ltd 3.48 4.16 3.53 3.37 3.38 13.76 3.44
22 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 3.61 3.81 3.56 3.55 3.31 14.03 3.51
23 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 2.91 20.57 4.14 3.66 3.32 14.03 3.51
24 Jeff Bures Opn 3.46 3.68 3.26 4.11 3.95 14.35 3.59
25 David Shwab RFC Opn 4.09 3.61 19.22 3.52 3.43 14.65 3.66
26 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 3.76 3.58 4.18 3.44 4.03 14.81 3.70
27 Dom Perez .22 Opn 4.16 4.27 3.14 3.45 4.24 14.99 3.75
28 JBL .22 Opn 3.15 4.58 3.33 4.04 4.75 15.10 3.78
29 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 5.12 4.05 3.45 3.88 3.73 15.11 3.78
30 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 3.75 4.81 3.94 3.65 3.82 15.16 3.79
31 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 3.66 2.84 6.43 4.94 3.88 15.32 3.83
32 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 4.77 3.81 3.72 4.01 3.81 15.35 3.84
33 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 4.06 3.59 3.97 5.71 3.74 15.36 3.84
34 Mike Read .22 Ltd 4.05 3.66 3.46 4.25 12.72 15.42 3.86
35 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 4.64 4.70 3.66 3.79 3.64 15.73 3.93
36 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.40 3.82 4.67 4.11 3.83 16.16 4.04
37 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 4.26 4.16 4.14 3.71 5.47 16.27 4.07
38 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 4.99 4.30 4.55 4.52 3.89 17.26 4.32
39 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 4.63 4.54 4.49 4.51 4.12 17.66 4.42
40 Wells LaRivera Ltd 4.39 5.51 16.51 3.66 4.17 17.73 4.43
41 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.53 4.57 4.69 4.97 4.08 17.87 4.47
42 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 4.36 4.94 4.46 4.58 4.49 17.89 4.47
43 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 4.97 4.61 5.13 4.17 4.28 18.03 4.51
44 Bob Miller REV Ltd 5.32 4.33 4.93 3.61 30.00 18.19 4.55
45 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.89 4.22 4.33 15.90 4.96 18.40 4.60
46 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 5.01 5.63 4.41 4.64 4.47 18.53 4.63
47 Dan Miller .22 Opn 4.32 5.29 8.67 4.77 4.28 18.66 4.67
48 Fred Fague .22 Opn 5.14 4.94 4.61 5.01 4.55 19.11 4.78
49 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.73 5.44 4.72 5.72 4.99 20.87 5.22
50 Gabor Magowy Ltd 5.87 5.56 4.94 12.64 4.89 21.26 5.32
51 Devin McMasters Ltd 7.01 5.90 5.79 5.04 5.33 22.06 5.52
52 Andy B. Ltd 6.45 5.45 5.42 5.28 10.11 22.60 5.65
53 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 5.92 6.54 4.93 7.94 5.81 23.20 5.80



Stage #1: Smoke & HopeShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 
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54 Mike Wong Ltd 6.87 4.35 9.65 3.67 15.97 24.54 6.14
55 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 6.71 6.37 5.99 30.00 6.09 25.16 6.29
56 David Hammill .22 Opn 8.53 8.06 6.59 5.96 6.65 27.26 6.82
57 Ross Monelli Ltd 20.57 6.15 3.21 16.60 3.43 29.39 7.35
58 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 7.56 5.85 10.93 5.99 11.22 30.33 7.58
59 Jonan Smith Ltd 11.51 11.92 8.68 7.53 30.00 39.64 9.91
60 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 8.80 12.09 13.37 9.33 10.37 40.59 10.15
61 Brian Methuin Ltd 7.51 13.04 9.92 30.00 10.41 40.88 10.22
62 Tim Morley Ltd 21.65 9.27 6.46 18.15 7.27 41.15 10.29
63 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 18.69 6.65 12.58 14.10 19.72 52.02 13.01
64 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 19.85 30.00 30.00 6.19 7.30 63.34 15.84
65 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 27.37 15.83 10.89 11.82 30.00 65.91 16.48
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1 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 1.94 1.96 2.06 3.49 1.85 7.81 1.95
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 4.64 2.12 1.87 1.80 2.99 8.78 2.20
3 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 3.52 2.65 2.51 2.39 2.35 9.90 2.48
4 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 3.30 3.53 2.33 2.20 2.39 10.22 2.56
5 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 2.93 2.55 2.44 2.39 3.33 10.31 2.58
6 Jason Lange RFC Opn 2.55 2.50 2.99 4.12 2.53 10.57 2.64
7 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 2.29 3.10 3.29 3.04 2.17 10.60 2.65
8 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.57 5.20 2.84 3.06 2.20 10.67 2.67
9 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 2.98 3.06 2.71 3.08 2.41 11.16 2.79

10 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 3.24 3.44 4.75 2.26 2.23 11.17 2.79
11 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 2.72 3.15 2.77 5.52 2.71 11.35 2.84
12 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.09 2.59 5.93 2.75 2.93 11.36 2.84
13 Dom Perez .22 Opn 2.65 2.86 3.19 3.40 2.86 11.56 2.89
14 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 3.14 2.91 3.79 2.95 3.02 12.02 3.01
15 John Yates RFC Opn 3.25 3.04 2.78 3.88 3.35 12.42 3.11
16 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 2.49 2.39 3.45 4.33 7.56 12.66 3.17
17 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.13 2.20 4.56 3.81 8.77 12.70 3.18
18 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 3.30 3.40 3.73 3.06 3.04 12.80 3.20
19 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 3.50 3.25 3.20 14.78 3.19 13.14 3.29
20 JBL .22 Opn 2.91 4.69 2.69 5.74 3.02 13.31 3.33
21 Jeff Bures Opn 3.41 3.19 3.60 3.42 3.49 13.51 3.38
22 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 3.67 2.93 3.61 3.46 3.56 13.56 3.39
23 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.16 3.38 3.41 3.33 3.47 13.59 3.40
24 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 3.72 6.36 3.29 4.00 2.89 13.90 3.48
25 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 3.53 5.34 3.47 3.29 3.65 13.94 3.49
26 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.51 4.33 3.60 3.45 3.02 14.40 3.60
27 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 4.01 5.06 4.22 3.78 3.30 15.31 3.83
28 David Shwab RFC Opn 3.51 3.65 4.25 4.04 4.16 15.36 3.84
29 Ross Monelli Ltd 3.79 5.03 3.83 9.95 2.77 15.42 3.86
30 Dick Prins .22 Opn 4.47 4.05 3.80 3.92 3.85 15.62 3.91
31 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 3.64 3.43 4.33 4.33 4.77 15.73 3.93
32 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 4.82 4.39 4.53 3.28 4.20 16.40 4.10
33 Tom Angell Ltd 6.83 5.03 3.96 3.87 3.88 16.74 4.19
34 Fred Fague .22 Opn 4.86 4.20 20.39 3.47 4.32 16.85 4.21
35 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 5.41 5.81 4.37 4.01 3.07 16.86 4.22
36 Brent Evans Ltd 4.66 4.33 3.99 7.46 3.94 16.92 4.23
37 Dan Miller .22 Opn 4.60 3.99 4.57 4.32 4.20 17.08 4.27
38 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 5.18 4.68 4.18 3.66 5.17 17.69 4.42
39 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.54 4.73 4.42 4.53 4.92 18.22 4.56
40 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 6.08 5.06 4.09 5.55 3.82 18.52 4.63
41 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 4.35 5.09 5.30 4.44 5.68 19.18 4.80
42 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 10.68 5.25 4.54 4.01 5.43 19.23 4.81
43 Bob Miller REV Ltd 6.63 4.59 4.55 5.25 5.12 19.51 4.88
44 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.13 6.04 5.39 4.72 4.37 20.52 5.13
45 Mike Read .22 Ltd 3.49 15.87 8.81 5.36 4.18 21.84 5.46
46 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 5.82 6.79 6.25 6.21 7.62 25.07 6.27
47 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 8.36 6.21 5.31 9.06 5.44 25.32 6.33
48 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 7.34 6.89 5.85 5.87 11.01 25.95 6.49
49 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 19.17 10.81 5.48 5.75 4.51 26.55 6.64
50 Mike Wong Ltd 4.85 7.55 8.95 6.13 11.91 27.48 6.87
51 David Hammill .22 Opn 14.81 6.72 6.21 9.14 5.87 27.94 6.99
52 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 7.70 8.40 6.96 7.34 5.97 27.97 6.99
53 Devin McMasters Ltd 8.54 10.11 6.41 6.42 6.97 28.34 7.09

Stage #2: Uphill Battle
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Stage #2: Uphill Battle

54 Andy B. Ltd 8.53 7.56 7.31 6.63 9.55 30.03 7.51
55 Wells LaRivera Ltd 5.92 7.66 10.99 5.80 14.71 30.37 7.59
56 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.36 10.69 6.64 10.35 7.27 30.62 7.66
57 Gabor Magowy Ltd 13.39 7.76 8.04 7.23 10.17 33.20 8.30
58 Brian Methuin Ltd 10.45 7.29 9.71 30.00 6.24 33.69 8.42
59 Tim Morley Ltd 10.72 9.04 9.14 9.73 6.22 34.13 8.53
60 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 14.31 9.53 8.51 6.41 11.16 35.61 8.90
61 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 7.43 15.69 10.61 11.96 8.31 38.31 9.58
62 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 14.23 9.75 12.24 10.50 14.84 46.72 11.68
63 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 17.01 10.37 11.17 10.17 15.07 46.78 11.70
64 Jonan Smith Ltd 27.14 15.10 21.60 23.03 15.37 75.10 18.78
65 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #3: PendulumShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.85 3.85 3.02 2.96 3.13 11.96 2.99
2 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 3.02 4.37 2.96 2.94 3.16 12.08 3.02
3 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 3.81 2.96 2.87 3.07 4.61 12.71 3.18
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.83 3.42 3.62 3.42 3.41 13.08 3.27
5 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 3.60 2.53 4.28 3.10 4.39 13.51 3.38
6 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.29 2.88 3.23 13.77 4.27 13.67 3.42
7 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 3.75 3.55 3.50 3.11 4.71 13.91 3.48
8 Jason Lange RFC Opn 3.60 3.39 3.22 6.06 3.71 13.92 3.48
9 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 3.73 4.62 3.32 3.09 4.40 14.54 3.64

10 Dom Perez .22 Opn 3.70 3.85 4.33 6.56 3.56 15.44 3.86
11 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 8.74 3.42 4.13 3.68 4.64 15.87 3.97
12 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 3.67 5.11 7.24 4.32 3.14 16.24 4.06
13 John Yates RFC Opn 4.74 4.33 4.33 3.85 3.74 16.25 4.06
14 JBL .22 Opn 3.70 4.41 5.02 3.43 6.92 16.56 4.14
15 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 4.42 4.19 4.25 4.02 4.12 16.58 4.15
16 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 5.81 4.41 3.94 4.27 4.17 16.79 4.20
17 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 5.70 4.48 3.73 3.51 5.24 16.96 4.24
18 Jeff Bures Opn 4.49 4.39 4.66 3.95 4.74 17.49 4.37
19 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 5.32 4.17 3.64 5.14 4.64 17.59 4.40
20 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 3.89 3.09 8.14 11.02 2.77 17.89 4.47
21 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 8.70 4.62 3.99 5.42 4.82 18.85 4.71
22 Mike Read .22 Ltd 5.40 4.56 5.35 5.05 4.72 19.68 4.92
23 Bob Miller REV Ltd 4.99 5.13 5.55 6.33 4.51 20.18 5.05
24 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 7.16 4.76 4.55 4.65 6.28 20.24 5.06
25 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 5.99 4.31 5.58 4.54 6.19 20.42 5.11
26 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.73 7.13 5.42 5.21 5.34 20.70 5.18
27 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 6.15 4.75 4.13 6.24 6.43 21.27 5.32
28 Dick Prins .22 Opn 30.00 5.75 4.94 5.28 5.35 21.32 5.33
29 David Shwab RFC Opn 5.11 5.34 4.87 6.49 6.06 21.38 5.35
30 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 6.45 5.27 5.30 5.84 5.20 21.61 5.40
31 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 7.06 5.10 6.58 6.27 4.63 22.58 5.65
32 Brent Evans Ltd 6.33 5.89 5.49 6.24 5.28 22.90 5.73
33 Jonan Smith Ltd 8.13 5.47 5.06 4.56 8.01 23.10 5.78
34 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 7.92 8.43 5.92 4.53 4.94 23.31 5.83
35 Tom Angell Ltd 7.34 6.44 6.53 5.81 4.64 23.42 5.86
36 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 5.23 7.26 5.48 7.00 6.15 23.86 5.97
37 Dan Miller .22 Opn 6.34 5.57 6.18 6.70 6.59 24.68 6.17
38 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 4.33 13.61 3.70 30.00 3.44 25.08 6.27
39 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.02 6.52 11.46 6.54 6.48 26.56 6.64
40 Ross Monelli Ltd 7.40 6.80 6.02 7.23 6.85 26.90 6.73
41 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 11.08 5.25 9.26 5.79 7.21 27.51 6.88
42 David Hammill .22 Opn 7.73 10.16 6.80 7.24 6.18 27.95 6.99
43 Fred Fague .22 Opn 6.57 10.02 5.79 8.87 6.96 28.19 7.05
44 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 7.82 6.59 7.30 7.20 7.53 28.62 7.16
45 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 6.32 6.63 10.40 7.69 8.09 28.73 7.18
46 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 8.57 7.92 5.40 30.00 7.08 28.97 7.24
47 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 8.70 6.77 6.14 9.49 7.63 29.24 7.31
48 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 10.10 8.35 7.38 6.49 7.95 30.17 7.54
49 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 6.34 9.89 10.60 8.25 7.50 31.98 8.00
50 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 9.88 9.64 11.14 6.33 6.27 32.12 8.03
51 Gabor Magowy Ltd 10.61 14.53 8.20 8.17 8.33 35.31 8.83
52 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 7.91 9.81 11.77 12.60 6.89 36.38 9.10
53 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 12.38 9.96 9.38 13.03 7.98 39.70 9.93



Stage #3: PendulumShooter #
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C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Devin McMasters Ltd 14.60 12.19 10.07 11.98 9.36 43.60 10.90
55 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 11.00 12.00 18.60 12.00 10.00 45.00 11.25
56 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 13.10 30.00 10.72 12.21 12.49 48.52 12.13
57 Tim Morley Ltd 20.56 13.65 13.53 12.05 12.24 51.47 12.87
58 Andy B. Ltd 9.64 28.61 23.79 12.90 8.87 55.20 13.80
59 Wells LaRivera Ltd 7.92 24.69 13.49 19.80 14.79 56.00 14.00
60 Brian Methuin Ltd 11.22 17.48 30.00 14.65 12.80 56.15 14.04
61 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 8.09 12.49 16.95 20.12 30.00 57.65 14.41
62 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 18.01 14.10 8.47 70.58 17.65
63 Mike Wong Ltd 30.00 29.05 16.06 12.02 18.99 76.12 19.03
64 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 12.20 18.22 30.00 27.17 30.00 87.59 21.90
65 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #4: RelaxShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 2.37 2.27 2.26 2.37 2.92 9.27 2.32
2 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 2.76 2.56 2.26 2.63 2.22 9.67 2.42
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.73 2.68 2.68 2.59 2.33 10.28 2.57
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.93 3.68 3.98 2.11 2.58 11.30 2.83
5 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 5.01 4.07 2.72 2.66 2.05 11.50 2.88
6 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 2.57 4.61 3.47 2.97 2.67 11.68 2.92
7 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 2.83 3.56 2.71 2.75 9.30 11.85 2.96
8 Jason Lange RFC Opn 2.71 4.97 3.07 2.87 3.37 12.02 3.01
9 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 5.46 3.24 3.00 3.90 2.77 12.91 3.23

10 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 3.67 3.43 3.56 3.22 2.85 13.06 3.27
11 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 30.00 3.31 3.13 3.61 3.16 13.21 3.30
12 John Yates RFC Opn 3.63 3.04 3.53 3.41 9.00 13.61 3.40
13 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 3.60 3.02 3.87 3.68 3.34 13.64 3.41
14 Dom Perez .22 Opn 4.35 5.21 3.32 2.94 3.29 13.90 3.48
15 Jeff Bures Opn 4.25 3.51 3.03 3.34 4.10 13.98 3.50
16 David Shwab RFC Opn 3.58 3.58 5.60 3.32 3.51 13.99 3.50
17 JBL .22 Opn 3.36 3.73 3.70 4.65 3.28 14.07 3.52
18 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 3.85 3.83 3.52 3.51 3.46 14.32 3.58
19 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 3.72 3.42 11.68 4.09 3.28 14.51 3.63
20 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 4.47 3.66 3.40 3.47 4.17 14.70 3.68
21 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 4.26 5.03 4.04 3.51 3.30 15.11 3.78
22 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.42 3.93 3.80 3.48 4.53 15.63 3.91
23 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 8.35 3.79 2.83 5.00 4.39 16.01 4.00
24 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.28 4.42 3.97 3.59 4.47 16.26 4.07
25 Tom Angell Ltd 4.01 4.82 5.83 4.17 3.81 16.81 4.20
26 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 4.21 4.68 4.51 4.22 3.96 16.90 4.23
27 Alex Clark RFC Opn 4.75 5.74 4.69 3.10 4.95 17.49 4.37
28 Dick Prins .22 Opn 5.77 4.77 4.07 4.44 4.35 17.63 4.41
29 Ross Monelli Ltd 4.21 5.88 4.95 4.19 4.31 17.66 4.42
30 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 4.98 14.07 5.36 3.89 3.56 17.79 4.45
31 Mike Read .22 Ltd 4.25 4.89 4.67 4.77 5.24 18.58 4.65
32 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 5.81 4.93 4.43 5.03 4.66 19.05 4.76
33 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 4.23 4.98 7.03 5.79 4.08 19.08 4.77
34 Brent Evans Ltd 4.43 4.64 5.14 5.10 7.08 19.31 4.83
35 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 3.89 3.48 9.06 6.99 5.64 20.00 5.00
36 Dan Miller .22 Opn 6.64 4.73 5.21 5.53 4.58 20.05 5.01
37 Bob Miller REV Ltd 6.01 4.79 5.53 5.13 5.52 20.97 5.24
38 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 5.53 6.31 7.65 4.56 4.73 21.13 5.28
39 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 6.98 6.09 5.25 5.39 4.66 21.39 5.35
40 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 5.93 5.69 6.80 5.11 4.95 21.68 5.42
41 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 5.53 5.53 5.37 5.76 5.68 22.11 5.53
42 Fred Fague .22 Opn 5.99 6.28 5.45 5.78 5.56 22.78 5.70
43 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 5.79 7.34 4.72 6.86 6.06 23.43 5.86
44 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.19 6.59 6.75 5.52 5.65 24.51 6.13
45 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 5.15 3.57 12.45 14.03 3.97 25.14 6.29
46 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.16 5.77 7.39 6.26 5.96 25.15 6.29
47 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 8.34 8.47 6.64 5.76 5.87 26.61 6.65
48 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 10.43 7.01 6.65 6.78 6.18 26.62 6.66
49 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 10.14 6.79 7.15 6.60 7.33 27.87 6.97
50 Gabor Magowy Ltd 9.81 8.17 7.52 5.80 6.77 28.26 7.07
51 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 7.59 77.00 7.37 6.71 6.98 28.65 7.16
52 Tim Morley Ltd 11.31 6.50 5.65 7.30 9.31 28.76 7.19
53 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 8.59 6.48 5.99 10.04 7.77 28.83 7.21



Stage #4: RelaxShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Mike Wong Ltd 9.30 6.54 7.21 7.71 7.62 29.08 7.27
55 David Hammill .22 Opn 7.69 7.63 8.47 7.54 6.45 29.31 7.33
56 Wells LaRivera Ltd 7.48 7.50 8.40 8.40 7.07 30.45 7.61
57 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 7.39 10.42 9.64 7.10 6.82 30.95 7.74
58 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 7.63 9.68 7.86 13.57 7.62 32.79 8.20
59 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 8.14 9.82 13.22 8.16 7.62 33.74 8.44
60 Devin McMasters Ltd 10.85 8.35 9.17 7.86 8.39 33.77 8.44
61 Andy B. Ltd 7.90 8.15 9.08 9.40 12.74 34.53 8.63
62 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 12.00
63 Brian Methuin Ltd 10.08 6.52 30.00 6.85 30.00 53.45 13.36
64 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 9.29 14.89 17.44 29.72 23.50 65.12 16.28
65 Jonan Smith Ltd 16.97 15.97 19.94 25.73 16.94 69.82 17.46



Stage #5: 2 to Go

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.11 2.59 3.25 7.09 2.08 10.03 2.51
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.50 3.13 2.54 2.54 2.45 10.03 2.51
3 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 3.08 2.51 2.72 2.15 2.99 10.37 2.59
4 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 2.27 2.27 2.13 4.92 3.81 10.48 2.62
5 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 4.34 3.16 2.69 2.58 2.42 10.85 2.71
6 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.65 2.52 4.59 3.00 3.12 11.29 2.82
7 Jason Lange RFC Opn 3.72 30.00 2.63 2.61 2.47 11.43 2.86
8 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 4.11 3.22 2.67 3.24 2.46 11.59 2.90
9 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 2.87 2.99 3.30 2.91 3.83 12.07 3.02

10 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 3.31 3.95 3.41 3.06 2.94 12.72 3.18
11 John Yates RFC Opn 3.45 2.99 3.38 3.02 3.98 12.84 3.21
12 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 3.11 3.87 3.48 3.26 3.15 13.00 3.25
13 Jeff Bures Opn 3.51 3.46 2.88 3.88 3.49 13.34 3.34
14 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 4.49 3.32 2.88 2.68 12.05 13.37 3.34
15 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 3.63 3.37 3.33 3.48 3.41 13.59 3.40
16 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 3.87 3.16 2.92 4.17 4.32 14.12 3.53
17 JBL .22 Opn 2.83 3.77 5.56 3.91 3.73 14.24 3.56
18 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.15 3.01 6.64 3.04 5.22 14.42 3.61
19 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 3.29 3.70 4.74 3.02 5.68 14.75 3.69
20 Tom Angell Ltd 3.73 3.91 3.78 3.54 3.88 14.93 3.73
21 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 4.00 4.17 3.58 13.10 3.67 15.42 3.86
22 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 6.12 7.73 3.37 3.50 2.83 15.82 3.96
23 Brent Evans Ltd 3.51 4.73 3.42 4.27 6.42 15.93 3.98
24 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.19 4.79 3.35 3.81 4.93 16.14 4.04
25 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.07 4.42 3.92 4.77 3.81 16.22 4.06
26 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 4.62 4.21 4.64 3.99 3.76 16.58 4.15
27 Dick Prins .22 Opn 6.00 4.23 4.21 4.27 4.03 16.74 4.19
28 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 6.20 5.37 3.97 3.76 4.06 17.16 4.29
29 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 5.07 3.73 6.31 4.36 4.14 17.30 4.33
30 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 26.90 3.99 4.52 5.17 3.66 17.34 4.34
31 David Shwab RFC Opn 4.14 5.67 5.18 4.31 3.98 17.61 4.40
32 Dom Perez .22 Opn 6.08 8.27 3.80 4.08 3.84 17.80 4.45
33 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 7.15 3.88 6.44 3.93 3.61 17.86 4.47
34 Dan Miller .22 Opn 4.48 4.87 4.61 4.74 4.07 17.90 4.48
35 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 5.54 4.78 4.69 4.83 4.17 18.47 4.62
36 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.54 4.82 12.44 5.05 5.00 19.41 4.85
37 Bob Miller REV Ltd 5.79 4.76 4.30 4.79 6.12 19.64 4.91
38 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 6.22 4.20 5.61 6.14 3.89 19.84 4.96
39 Mike Read .22 Ltd 4.51 11.29 5.11 4.63 5.64 19.89 4.97
40 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 6.24 4.05 4.33 5.32 7.42 19.94 4.99
41 Ross Monelli Ltd 7.28 4.89 4.61 4.59 5.92 20.01 5.00
42 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 5.81 5.26 4.78 5.61 4.50 20.15 5.04
43 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 4.92 7.77 4.52 6.14 4.91 20.49 5.12
44 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 6.99 5.50 4.48 5.43 5.55 20.96 5.24
45 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.35 5.39 4.93 5.58 6.23 21.25 5.31
46 Mike Wong Ltd 4.48 5.81 6.36 6.97 4.86 21.51 5.38
47 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 5.89 5.70 4.49 5.72 7.09 21.80 5.45
48 David Hammill .22 Opn 6.52 5.47 7.60 5.20 5.00 22.19 5.55
49 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 6.88 5.38 5.59 6.05 5.44 22.46 5.62
50 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 5.35 6.50 5.39 6.28 5.85 22.87 5.72
51 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 10.73 5.89 5.63 6.11 5.62 23.25 5.81
52 Fred Fague .22 Opn 16.23 8.17 5.42 5.04 5.47 24.10 6.03
53 Andy B. Ltd 5.81 7.10 5.82 8.29 6.36 25.09 6.27



Stage #5: 2 to Go

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Gabor Magowy Ltd 7.38 5.71 6.21 9.82 6.57 25.87 6.47
55 Wells LaRivera Ltd 7.33 6.43 6.67 6.75 10.24 27.18 6.80
56 Brian Methuin Ltd 6.32 6.59 9.35 5.32 15.94 27.58 6.90
57 Tim Morley Ltd 8.61 6.82 7.43 6.41 7.47 28.13 7.03
58 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 15.58 6.31 5.44 7.88 9.27 28.90 7.23
59 Devin McMasters Ltd 10.27 6.13 6.41 10.21 7.07 29.82 7.46
60 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 20.95 6.64 6.96 6.61 10.61 30.82 7.71
61 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 11.22 9.31 9.53 8.74 7.54 35.12 8.78
62 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 9.81 12.87 17.04 10.67 9.49 42.84 10.71
63 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 4.74 5.93 4.86 30.00 30.00 45.53 11.38
64 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 12.78 16.09 16.54 8.64 12.97 50.48 12.62
65 Jonan Smith Ltd 17.84 11.48 14.21 22.41 29.61 65.94 16.49



Stage #6: OutbackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.38 4.39 3.40 3.34 3.20 13.32 3.33
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.09 2.80 5.62 4.82 3.02 13.73 3.43
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.13 4.16 3.56 3.74 3.46 13.89 3.47
4 Toby Erickson .22 Opn 4.44 3.27 3.13 4.41 3.21 14.02 3.51
5 Gary Taylor RFC Opn 5.11 4.26 3.16 3.78 3.46 14.66 3.67
6 Jason Lange RFC Opn 4.13 4.32 3.61 3.24 4.33 15.30 3.83
7 Christopher Patrick .22 Opn 4.24 4.05 3.98 3.43 4.39 15.70 3.93
8 Jim Oswell RFC Opn 18.48 3.61 3.65 3.82 4.88 15.96 3.99
9 Greg Pregton RFC Opn 4.38 4.52 4.29 5.11 3.49 16.68 4.17

10 Adam Gardner .22 Opn 4.40 6.65 4.85 4.02 4.06 17.33 4.33
11 Jeff Bures Opn 5.01 5.29 4.18 3.58 5.38 18.06 4.52
12 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.53 6.64 4.32 5.29 4.94 19.08 4.77
13 David Shwab RFC Opn 4.81 5.45 5.08 4.19 10.44 19.53 4.88
14 Ty Marbut RFC Ltd 6.05 3.83 3.35 30.00 6.66 19.89 4.97
15 Tom Barnett RFC Opn 5.54 5.76 5.31 4.80 4.95 20.60 5.15
16 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 5.15 4.98 5.88 7.52 5.11 21.12 5.28
17 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 6.22 5.98 5.47 3.90 7.20 21.57 5.39
18 Dom Perez .22 Opn 5.09 7.13 5.75 3.72 7.30 21.69 5.42
19 Shirly Angell .22 Opn 8.08 5.87 5.05 5.60 5.22 21.74 5.44
20 Mitch Lum .22 Opn 7.79 5.95 5.10 4.86 6.51 22.42 5.61
21 John Yates RFC Opn 6.24 6.46 7.67 5.06 5.12 22.88 5.72
22 Roger Eddington REV Ltd 8.93 6.52 5.08 5.34 6.03 22.97 5.74
23 JBL .22 Opn 6.83 3.80 8.01 4.73 9.57 23.37 5.84
24 Dick Prins .22 Opn 8.05 6.04 6.05 6.26 5.04 23.39 5.85
25 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 6.40 5.51 6.13 8.02 5.87 23.91 5.98
26 Eric Laprecht RFC Opn 8.72 7.28 6.06 5.56 5.44 24.34 6.09
27 Tom Angell Ltd 6.89 5.77 6.52 6.47 5.82 24.58 6.15
28 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 8.18 7.36 6.72 5.69 6.23 26.00 6.50
29 Scott Hilmoe .22 Ltd 6.71 7.31 5.83 6.68 7.27 26.49 6.62
30 Teddi Eddington REV Ltd 6.17 5.68 5.86 11.81 9.00 26.71 6.68
31 Phil Patrick .22 Opn 7.56 7.67 6.82 5.60 7.02 27.00 6.75
32 Kenny Stoutt .22 Opn 10.20 10.28 7.71 4.16 5.59 27.66 6.92
33 Rachel Smith RFC Ltd 10.57 7.62 6.86 7.46 6.77 28.71 7.18
34 Fred Fague .22 Opn 8.78 6.58 9.01 7.48 6.38 29.22 7.31
35 Kristen Tyler .22 Opn 8.22 7.66 7.81 7.46 7.31 30.24 7.56
36 Dan Miller .22 Opn 8.80 10.68 7.42 5.81 8.56 30.59 7.65
37 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 9.38 5.61 7.58 11.19 8.19 30.76 7.69
38 Mike Read .22 Ltd 6.01 9.72 7.33 8.84 8.59 30.77 7.69
39 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 15.00 7.74 7.42 8.67 7.56 31.39 7.85
40 David Hammill .22 Opn 8.37 7.90 9.30 15.72 6.71 32.28 8.07
41 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.83 7.69 10.48 9.92 8.02 33.46 8.37
42 Bob Miller REV Ltd 8.05 6.09 13.49 30.00 6.79 34.42 8.61
43 Brent Evans Ltd 7.73 11.16 12.65 8.79 7.06 34.74 8.69
44 Jen Hawes .22 Opn 15.76 1.45 11.14 24.30 6.96 35.31 8.83
45 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 14.57 7.21 7.71 13.82 8.34 37.08 9.27
46 Ross Monelli Ltd 8.20 10.82 14.12 4.50 30.00 37.64 9.41
47 Darren Miuen .22 Ltd 22.13 14.56 9.82 8.50 5.75 38.63 9.66
48 Brad Vanderpool Ltd 11.08 7.85 11.14 9.04 10.90 38.87 9.72
49 Gabor Magowy Ltd 17.78 11.49 14.98 9.71 9.58 45.76 11.44
50 Jeff Hunsowits Ltd 17.09 12.40 9.88 13.04 10.74 46.06 11.52
51 Tim Morley Ltd 14.81 12.09 11.70 8.70 15.82 47.30 11.83
52 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 9.64 14.04 10.99 16.30 16.69 50.97 12.74
53 Dane Methuin .22 Ltd 22.04 12.28 10.17 30.00 11.85 56.34 14.09



Stage #6: OutbackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Wells LaRivera Ltd 22.63 17.26 17.14 12.73 11.59 58.72 14.68
55 Devin McMasters Ltd 19.68 12.98 30.00 15.00 11.36 59.02 14.76
56 Adrian Vogwell Ltd 15.15 18.55 16.96 8.77 19.15 59.43 14.86
57 Brian Methuin Ltd 30.00 9.60 23.29 9.69 21.42 64.00 16.00
58 Ryan Bures .22 Opn 15.00 30.00 23.00 18.00 13.00 69.00 17.25
59 Cody David Hammil .22 Ltd 17.77 14.67 30.00 26.88 11.73 71.05 17.76
60 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 30.00 13.51 30.00 15.12 19.74 78.37 19.59
61 Andy B. Ltd 24.91 23.38 22.66 30.00 12.02 82.97 20.74
62 Emily Duffield RFC Opn 19.74 30.00 18.23 24.53 30.00 92.50 23.13
63 Mike Wong Ltd 17.26 30.00 23.09 22.37 30.00 92.72 23.18
64 Franklin Rhee RFC Ltd 27.60 19.21 18.27 30.00 30.00 95.08 23.77
65 Jonan Smith Ltd 30.00 28.69 26.08 30.00 30.00 114.77 28.69
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